
ANNA UNIVERSITY  CHENNAI  - 25
TIME TABLE -M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS- NOV./DEC. -2020 

for candidates admitted  in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010
(Regulations-2009)

Page 1 of 1

01

01

02

03

03

04

05

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

Session 

22/07/2021

29/07/2021

02/07/2021

19/07/2021
28/07/2021

19/07/2021
28/07/2021

27/07/2021

26/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 

Thursday 

Friday   

Monday   
Wednesday

Monday   
Wednesday

Tuesday  

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MC915: Accounting and Financial Management

MC912: Problem Solving and Programming

MA906: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science

MC934: Computer Graphics
MC935: Web Programming

MC932: Microprocessors and its Applications
MC931: Computer Networks

MC942: Resource Management Techniques

MC952: Software Project Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


