ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE -M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS- NOV./DEC. -2020

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Tirunelveli in 2009 & 2010 (Regulations-2009)

Semester	01	Session	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day		Sub.Code/Name
22/07/2021	Thursda	ay	MC915: Accounting and Financial Management
Semester	01	Session	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day		Sub.Code/Name
29/07/2021	Thursday		MC912: Problem Solving and Programming
Semester	02	Session	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day		Sub.Code/Name
02/07/2021	Friday		MA906: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
Semester	03	Session	02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day		Sub.Code/Name
19/07/2021	Monday		MC934: Computer Graphics
28/07/2021	Wednesday		MC935: Web Programming
Semester Exam Date	03 Day	Session	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
19/07/2021	Monday		MC932: Microprocessors and its Applications
28/07/2021	Wednesday		MC931: Computer Networks
Semester Exam Date	04 Day	Session	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
27/07/2021	Tuesday		MC942: Resource Management Techniques
Semester Exam Date	05 Day	Session	09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
26/07/2021	Monday		MC952: Software Project Management